Product: 9729NH
RS232/422 Low Cap, #24-2pr, FPO, Indiv. Foil, LSZH Jkt, 100Ω
Product Description
Computer EIA RS-232/422, Digital Audio Cable, 24 AWG stranded (7x32) tinned copper conductors, Datalene® insulation, 2 twisted pairs each individually
Beldfoil® shielded (100% coverage), 24 AWG stranded tinned copper drain wire each pair, LSZH jacket.
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: RS-422 applications; computer communications; low voltage analog signals (4-20ma, 0-10v, ...); low voltage digital control (24v, …); digital audio; panel wiring

European Halogen Free
Standards:
IEC 62821-1 Halogen Free Compliance = Yes, IEC 60754-1 - Halogen Amount = Zero, IEC 60754-2 - Halogen Acid Gas Amount - Max. Conductivity = 2.5 µS/mm, IEC 60754-2
- Halogen Acid Gas Amount - Min. pH = 4.3
European Directive
Compliance: EU CE Mark
UK Regulation Compliance: UKCA Mark
Product Notes
Notes: Datalene« insulation features include low dielectric constant and a dissipation factor for high-speed, low-distortion data handling. Physical properties include good crush
resistance and light weight.
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.331 Revision Date: 12-22-2023
Part Numbers
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length EAN
9729NH.00100 Chrome Reel 100 m 8719605197238
9729NH.00152 Chrome Reel 152 m 8719605022547
9729NH.00305 Chrome Reel 305 m 8719605022554
9729NH.00500 Chrome Reel 500 m 8719605022561
9729NH.001000 Chrome Reel 1,000 m 8719605022530
© 2024 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described here in are subject to error or omission and to change without
notice, and the listing of such information and specifications does not ensure product availability.